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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

13 сентября 2020 года, г.Казань

III лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 17.01.2010 161 1 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

2 АНДРОНИКОВ Генрих 01.04.2006 163 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

3 ВАГАПОВА Аида 14.04.2006 216 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

4 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 174 б/р Самостоятельно

5 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 11.06.1987 225 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 225 2 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

7 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 295 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

8 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 192 б/р Андреева Е.И.

9 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 210 2 юн Медведева И.П.

10 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 173 б/р Самостоятельно

11 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 223 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

12 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 199 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

13 КОСТРОМИНА Софья 14.10.2006 213 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

14 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 221 б/р Самостоятельно

15 МАКАРОВА Елена 20.11.2001 0 б/р Самостоятельно

16 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 279 3 Ершова Е.А.

17 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 218 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита 17.01.1995 213 б/р Самостоятельно

19 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей 11.03.1985 128 б/р Самостоятельно

20 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия 18.10.1961 131 б/р Самостоятельно

21 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 241 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

22 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана 25.03.2008 155 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

23 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс 04.08.2005 235 б/р Медведева И.П.

24 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 169 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

25 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 183 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

26 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 207 2 юн Князев П.А. 

27 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 213 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

28 ШАРИПОВА Элина 08.08.2008 209 2 юн Андреева Е.И.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
13 сентября 2020 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

III лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

1-2 2-0

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-2 1-2

2 2

2-1 2-1

2 1

2-1 1-2

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-1

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

1-2 0-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля Шахова Ю.А. 
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Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 3 2

33 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 2

1 МАТАБАРОВА Аида Ершова Е.А. 4

1 2 3

1

2 ШАРИПОВА Элина Андреева Е.И. 2 3

23 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр Филиппов В.В. 3

1 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Шахова Ю.А. 2

1 2 3

3

2 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор Медведева И.П. 4 1

23 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина Андреева Е.И. 3

1 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс Медведева И.П. 4

1 2 3

1

2 ШАРИПОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А. 3 2

33 ВАЛИЕВ Артем Самостоятельно 2
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Предварительный этап

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2

2-0 2-1 2-0

1 2 1

0-2 2-0 1-2

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-1

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 0-2

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1 2

0-2 1-2 2-0

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-1 0-2 2-1

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

1 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат Самостоятельно 6

1 2 3 4

1

2 КОСТРОМИНА Софья Ершова Е.А. 4 3

4

4 МАКАРОВА Елена Самостоятельно 5 2

3 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий Самостоятельно 3

1 ГАРИПОВА Амина Кудряшов Р.А. 4

1 2 3 4

3

2 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита Самостоятельно 6 1

4

4 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей Самостоятельно 5 2

3 ХАСАНОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 2 3 4

1 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур Ершова Е.А.

2 ВАГАПОВА Аида Труфанова Н.Н. 4 3

25

1

4 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия Самостоятельно 3 4

3 АНДРОНИКОВ Генрих Ушатиков А.А. 6

1 ЛУКАЧ Наталия Самостоятельно 4

1 2 3 4

3

2 ПОЛШКОВ Константин Самостоятельно 6 1

2

4 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана Труфанова Н.Н. 3 4

3 АБУШАЕВ Ринат Кудряшов Р.А. 5



1 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. Шахова Ю.А. 

1 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.
2 АБУШАЕВ Р. Кудряшов Р.А. 3-0 9

3 ХАСАНОВ С. Филиппов В.В. АНДРОНИКОВ Г.
2 АНДРОНИКОВ Г. 3-0 13

4 АНДРОНИКОВ Г. Ушатиков А.А. 3-1
5 ГАЛЕЕВ А. Самостоятельно АНДРОНИКОВ Г.

3 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-1
6 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. Андреева Е.И. 3-0 10 15

7 РОДЧЕНКОВ С. Самостоятельно РОДЧЕНКОВ С.
4 РОДЧЕНКОВ С. 3-2

8 ХАЛИКОВ И. Медведева И.П. 3-1
9 ЗАХАРОВ В. Медведева И.П. МАТАБАРОВА Аида 1

5 МАКАРОВА Е. 3-1
10 МАКАРОВА Е. Самостоятельно 3-0 11

11 КАПРАЛОВ Т. Ершова Е.А. МАКАРОВА Е.
6 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. 3-1 14

12 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. Самостоятельно 3-0
13 ПОЛШКОВ К. Самостоятельно МАТАБАРОВА А.

7 ПОЛШКОВ К. 3-1
14 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. Князев П.А. 3-0 12 -15 АНДРОНИКОВ Генрих 2
15 ШАРИПОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. МАТАБАРОВА А.

8 МАТАБАРОВА А. 3-1
16 МАТАБАРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 3-0

РОДЧЕНКОВ С.
-12 ПОЛШКОВ К. 26

-1 АБУШАЕВ Р. 20 ХАСАНОВ С. ПЯТОЧЕНКО М.
16 ХАСАНОВ С. 3-2 24 3-1

-2 ХАСАНОВ С. 3-1 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М.
-11 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М. 3-1

-3 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 21 ПЯТОЧЕНКО М.
17 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 3-0 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита3

-4 ХАЛИКОВ И. 3-2 -14 МАКАРОВА Е. 3-1
-10 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 27

-5 ЗАХАРОВ В. 22 ГАЛЕЕВ А. МАКАРОВА Е.
18 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 3-0 25 3-0

-6 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 3-0 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К.
-9 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 3-1

-7 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 23 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. МАКАРОВА Е. 4
19 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-1

-8 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-2 -26 РОДЧЕНКОВ С.
28 РОДЧЕНКОВ С. 5

-27 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 3-1

-28 ГАТАУЛЛИНА К. 6

-24 ХАСАНОВ С.
29 ХАСАНОВ С. 7

-25 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 3-1

-28 ГАЛЕЕВ А. 8
-20 ПОЛШКОВ К.

30 ПОЛШКОВ К.
-21 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 3-1 32

ПОЛШКОВ К. 9
-22 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 3-0

31 КАПРАЛОВ Т.
-23 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-1 -32 КАПРАЛОВ Т. 10

-30 ГЕРАСИМОВА А.
33 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 11

-31 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ А. 3-0

-33 ГЕРАСИМОВА А. 12
-16 АБУШАЕВ Р.

34 ХАЛИКОВ И.
-17 ХАЛИКОВ И. 3-0 36

ХАЛИКОВ И. 13
-18 ЗАХАРОВ В. 3-0

35 ШАРИПОВ К.
-19 ШАРИПОВ К. 3-1 -36 ШАРИПОВ К. 14

-34 АБУШАЕВ Р.
36 АБУШАЕВ Р. 15

-35 ЗАХАРОВ В. 3-2

-36 ЗАХАРОВ В. 16
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.
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1 ФИНАЛ
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1 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. 

1 КОРОЛЕВА Д.
2 Х -

3 ХАСАНОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. КОРОЛЕВА Д.
2 ХАСАНОВ К. 3-0

4 ВАГАПОВА А. Труфанова Н.Н. 3-1

5 КОСТРОМИНА С. Ершова Е.А. ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.
3 КОСТРОМИНА С. 3-0

6 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. Труфанова Н.Н. 3-0

7 Х - ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.
4 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 3-0

8 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. Шахова Ю.А.

9 ВАЛИЕВ А. Самостоятельно

5 ВАЛИЕВ А. 3-0 17 место

10 Х -

11 СЕРГЕЕВА Л. Самостоятельно ВАЛИЕВ А.
6 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-2

12 ГАРИПОВА Амина Кудряшов Р.А. 3-1

13 ЛУКАЧ Н. Самостоятельно ВАЛИЕВ А.
7 ИЛЬКОВ В. 3-1

14 ИЛЬКОВ В. Самостоятельно 3-0

15 Х - ИЛЬКОВ В. 18 место

8 ШАРИПОВА Э. 3-1

16 ШАРИПОВА Э. Андреева Е.И. -13 КОРОЛЕВА Д.

-14 ИЛЬКОВ В. 3-0 19 место

-9 ХАСАНОВ К. 20 место

КОСТРОМИНА С.
-10 КОСТРОМИНА С. 3-0

-11 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-1 21 место

ШАРИПОВА Э.
-12 ШАРИПОВА Э. 3-1

-17 ХАСАНОВ К.           22 место

-18 ГАРИПОВА А. 3-1 23 место

24 место

-1 Х
ВАГАПОВА А.

-2 ВАГАПОВА А.
-3 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. ВАГАПОВА А.

ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д. 3-1

-4 Х
-5 Х

СЕРГЕЕВА Л. 3-1 25 место

-6 СЕРГЕЕВА Л.
-7 ЛУКАЧ Н. ЛУКАЧ Н.

ЛУКАЧ Н. 3-1

-8 Х 26 место

-25 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д.

-26 СЕРГЕЕВА Л. 3-2 27 место

28 место

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

28
ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Д.

СЕРГЕЕВА Л.

20
ГАРИПОВА А.

ХАСАНОВ К.

21

25

22

27
ВАГАПОВА А.

23

26

24
ЛУКАЧ Н.

16
ИЛЬКОВ В.

КОРОЛЕВА Д.

17

19
КОСТРОМИНА С.

18
ШАРИПОВА Э.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
13 сентября 2020 года, г.Казань

III лига
2 ФИНАЛ

9

13

15

10

ВАЛИЕВ А.

11

14

12

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 МАТАБАРОВА Аида 09.03.2006 279 3 Ершова Е.А.

2 АНДРОНИКОВ Генрих 01.04.2006 163 б/р Ушатиков А.А.

3 ПЯТОЧЕНКО Маргарита 17.01.1995 213 б/р Самостоятельно

4 МАКАРОВА Елена 20.11.2001 0 б/р Самостоятельно

5 РОДЧЕНКОВ Сергей 11.03.1985 128 б/р Самостоятельно

6 ГАТАУЛЛИНА Камиля 27.07.2008 295 1 юн Шахова Ю.А. 

7 ХАСАНОВ Сайяр 27.06.2009 183 3 юн Филиппов В.В.

8 ГАЛЕЕВ Азат 11.06.1987 225 б/р Самостоятельно

9 ПОЛШКОВ Константин 29.05.1979 218 б/р Самостоятельно

10 КАПРАЛОВ Тимур 22.09.2008 223 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

11 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Адель 19.08.2008 207 2 юн Князев П.А. 

12 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ангелина 17.08.2006 192 б/р Андреева Е.И.

13 ХАЛИКОВ Ильяс 04.08.2005 235 б/р Медведева И.П.

14 ШАРИПОВ Камиль 13.03.2009 213 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

15 АБУШАЕВ Ринат 17.01.2010 161 1 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

16 ЗАХАРОВ Виктор 26.09.2007 210 2 юн Медведева И.П.

17 ВАЛИЕВ Артем 15.06.1982 174 б/р Самостоятельно

18 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 241 1 юн Шахова Ю.А.

19 ИЛЬКОВ Виталий 05.01.1979 173 б/р Самостоятельно

20 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 199 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

21 КОСТРОМИНА Софья 14.10.2006 213 1 юн Ершова Е.А. 

22 ШАРИПОВА Элина 08.08.2008 209 2 юн Андреева Е.И.

23 ГАРИПОВА Амина 22.01.2009 225 2 юн Кудряшов Р.А.

24 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 169 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

25 ВАГАПОВА Аида 14.04.2006 216 б/р Труфанова Н.Н.

26 ЛУКАЧ Наталия 06.05.1954 221 б/р Самостоятельно

27 ХАЙРУЛЛИНА Диана 25.03.2008 155 2 юн Труфанова Н.Н.

28 СЕРГЕЕВА Лилия 18.10.1961 131 б/р Самостоятельно

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
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